7%

COCKTAILS

FLEUR

Absolut Vodka, elderflower, lemon, rose

HIDDEN LOVE
Kalki Moon Gin, Passoa Liqueur,
passionfruit, sugar, rosemary

~ APPLES FALL FAR FROM TREES
-l Green apple infused Kalki Moon Spiced

Rum, cloudy apple juice, lemon

CARIBBEAN CRUSH

Bacardi Spiced Rum, pineapple, sugar,
lime, ginger ale

~ MARGARITA BARTEGA
i 1800 Coconut Tequila, Midori, lime,

jalapeno

THE LUX LIFE

Strawberry infused Ketel One, Vok
banana, passionfruit, vanilla, Prosecco
foam

MEMBER

18

17

19

16

18

17

VISITOR

22.5

21.3

23.8

20

22.5

21.3
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COCKTAILS

MEMBER VISITOR

OOH BAE 17 21.3

Alize Bleu, Cointreau, pineapple, lemon,
ube, taro foam

. TWISTED PINA COLADA 17 21.3
Beenleigh White Rum, pineapple, lime
coconut, taro foam

GAZING STARS 19 23.8
Poor Toms Fool's Cut Gin, Italicus,
lemon, grapefruit

HIBISCUS DREAMS 20 25
Patron Silver Tequila, hibiscus, lime

~ ALL THAT JAZZ 28 35
Elijah Craig Bourbon, Walnut Bitters,
smoke
REFASHIONED OLD FASHIONED 25 31.3

Ron Zacapa 23, Averna, Joseph Cartron
Apricot Brandy, burnt cinnamon, coffee

Classic Cocktails are available on request.
Please speak to bar staff
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MEMBER VISITOR

CLEAR HEADED G&T 12 15

Lyres London Dry, Tonic, Lemon

BELOW 0.05 SPRITZ 14 17.5
Lyres Orange Sec, Yuzu, Blood Orange Soda

SAFE & SALTED MARGARITA 14 17.3

Lyres Agave, Orange Sec, Lime



RED
Richland Pinot Noir
Riverina, NSW

Oyster Bay Merlot
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Three Bridges Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa Valley, South Australia

McWilliam’s Single Vineyard Shiraz

Canberra

WHI'TE

McWilliam’s Markview Sauvignon Blanc
New South Wales

Guiding Star Moscato

Riverina, New South Wales

Estate Range Chardonnay
Riverina, NSW

Okiwi Bay Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

St Hallett Dry Rosé

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Belena Pinot Grigio
New South Wales

10

15

STD

10

11.3

12.5

18.8

STD

7.5

8.8

10

10

11.3

11.3

LARGE
M \
135 169
15 188
16 20
19 24
LARGE
M \%
9 113
11 138
12 15
12 15
15 188
15 188

BOTTLE
M \
39 488
44 55
48 60
73 91.3
BOTTLE
M \"
26 325
32 40
35 4358
35 4338
43 538
43 538

CONTINUED »



STD

OPARNLING -

McWilliam Markview Prosecco 7 8.8
New South Wales

Oyster Bay Sparkling Cuvée Brut 9.5 11.9
New Zealand

PREMIUM

Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut NV

France

GH Mumm Cordon Brut

France

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz 2015

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Penfolds Magill Estate Vintage Shiraz 1998

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage Champagne

France

Wynns Michael Shiraz Coonawarra 1997
South Australia

BOTTLE
M \
29 363
45  56.3
BOTTLE
M v
76 95
100 125
145 1813
120 150
180 225
200 250
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MEMBER VISITOR

Monkey 47 Dry 154 19.3
Seven Seasons Green Ant 12.4 15.5
Roku Japanese 114 14.3
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 114 14.3
Four Pillars Rare Dry 114 14.3
Slingsby Old Tom 10.9 13.7
Hendricks 104 13

Poor Toms Fools Cut 10.9 13.7
Poor Toms Sydney Dry 10.9 13.7
Tanqueray Ten 10.4 13

Archie Rose Signature Dry 10.9 13.7
Aviation 10.9 13.7
Kalki Moon Premium Bulldogs 10.9 13.7
Kalki Moon 8.5 10.7
Tanqueray London Dry 8.5 10.7
Bombay Sapphire 8.5 10.7

Beefeater London Dry 8.5 10.7



VODKA

MEMBER VISITOR

Ciroc 124 15.5
Crystal Head 124 15.5
Grey Goose 10.9 13.7
Belvedere 10.9 13.7
Absolut 8.5 10.7
Suntory Haku 8.5 10.7
Zubrowka Bison Grass 8.5 10.7
Ketel One 8.5 10.7

TEQUILA

MEMBER VISITOR

Casamigos Anejo 15.4 19.3
Don Juilo Reposado 38 13.9 17.4
Patron Anejo 13.9 17.4
Patron Reposado 11.9 14.9
Patron Silver 10.9 13.7
Herradura Reposado 11.9 14.9
1800 Coconut 10.9 13.7

Don Julio 10.9 13.7



RUM

MEMBER VISITOR

Zacapa Centenario XO Solera Gran Reserva 20.9 26.2

Zacapa Centenario 23 Solera Gran Reserva 144 18

Appleton Estate Rare Blend 11.9 14.9
Kalki Moon Spiced Rum 11.9 14.9
Beenleigh White Rum 8.5 10.7
Beenleigh Double Barrel 5 Year 8.5 10.7
Bacardi Carta Oro Superior Gold 8.5 10.7
Havana Club Afejo 3 Anos 8.5 10.7
Gosling’s Black Seal 104 13

COGNAC

MEMBER VISITOR

Hennessy XO 28.9 36.2
Remy Martin XO Excellence 28.9 36.2
Remy Marin VSOP 12.9 16.2
Hennessy VS Naked 10.9 13.7

Martell VSOP 9.9 12.4



WHISKY/!

r——

-

JAPANESE

Yamazaki 12 Year Single Malt
Hibiki Harmony

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve Single Malt

SCOTCH/IRISH

Johnnie Walker Blue Label Blended

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Year Blended
Glenmorangie 18 Year Blended

Balvenie 14 Year Caribbean Cask Single Malt
Glenfiddich 15 Year Solera Single Malt
Dalwhinnie 15 Year Single Malt

The Macallan 12 Year Double Cask Single Malt
Jameson Redbreast 12 Year Single Malt
Highland Park 12 Year Single Malt

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve Blended
Laphroaig Single Malt 10 Year

Talisker 10 Year Single Malt

Monkey Shoulder Blended

Glenlivet 12 Year Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12 Year Single Malt

Chivas Regal 12 Year Blended Scotch Whisky
Jameson Blended

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Year Blended

N

Y

MEMBER

36.4

19.4

184

25.9

214

18.9

154

14.4

14.4

14.9

14.9

11.9

11.9

124

11.9

10.9

10.9

10.9

9.9

8.5

8.5

MEMBER

45.5

24.3

23

324

26.8

23.7

19.3

18

18

18.7

18.7

14.9

14.9

15.5

14.9

13.7

13.7

13.7

124

10.7

10.7



WHISKY/!

AUSTRALIAN

Lark Cask Strength Single Malt
The Gospel Straight Rye

Starward Nova Single Malt

AMERICAN

Whistle Pig 10 Year Rye

Elijah Craig Small Batch Bourbon
Booker's Bourbon

Knob Creek Single Barrel Reserve
Sazerac Rye 6 Year

George Dickel Superior No.12
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Kentucky
Woodford Reserve Kentucky
Makers Mark Kentucky Strait
Buffalo Trace Kentucky Strait
Wild Turkey American Honey
Jack Daniel’'s Gentleman Jack

Jim Beam Black Extra-Aged

Jack Daniels Tennesse Whiskey

Canadian Club Whisky

r——

-

N

Y

MEMBER

314

134

11.9

16.4

124

124

124

11.9

10.9

10.9

10.9

9.4

9.4

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

VISITOR

39.3

16.8

14.9

20.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

14.9

13.7

13.7

13.7

11.8

11.8

10.7

10.7

10.7

10.7

10.7

CONTINUED »



A WMT %/ Mww& / fD’ujW%T %

MEMBER  VISITOR MEMBER ~ VISITOR
BarSol Quebranta Pisco 10.9 13.7 Midori 8.3 10.4
Francoli Grappa Limousin  10.9  13.7 Malibu 8.3 104
Fernet-Branca 109 137 Southern Comfort 83 104
Pernod 85 107 Kahlua Coffee Liqueur 83 104
Pimms No 1 Cup 85 10.7 Tia Maria 83 104
Antica Formula 85 10.7 Bailey’s Irish Cream 83 104
Amaro Averna 85 107 Alize Bleu 83 104
Amaro Montenegro 8.5 10.7

j? MN/ / CMM/ MEMBER  VISITOR
Great Northern Zero 5 6.3
Great Northern Super Crisp 5.5 6.9
Hahn Premium Light 5.5 6.9
Victoria Bitter 6.8 8.5
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 7.5 9.4
Corona Extra Premium Lager 7.5 9.4
Heineken 7.5 9.4
Four Pines Pacific Ale Mid Strength 7.5 9.4
Asahi Super Dry 7.5 94
4 Pines American Amber Ale 9.5 11.9
Balter XPA 9.5 11.9
Somersby Apple Cider 6.5 8.2

Somersby Pear Cider 6.5 8.2





